3 1 o S 4 3 fa

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 2011 LOC DIST REV‘S‘ONS
@ ) ATLANTIC \/ERSION TERMINATOR A 66 p LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD
PART INTERFACE ADAPTER M | ECR-20-006611 08MAY2020 | FJ | TE
NUMBER REVISION DESCRIPTION TEED TYPE N FCR-20-008732 18JUN2020 | JAH | RK
P ECR-20-014199 060CT2020 | JWC RK
2151496 -1 R FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANTCAL R | ECR-21-006788 0auL2021 | JWC | 6B
2151496 -7 R FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC
SEAL STRIPPER CRIMPER
5-2151496 -1 R TERMINATING UNTT MECHANTCAL
SEAL STRIPPER CRIMPER
5-2151496-7 R PNEUMATIC
TERMINATING UNTT - L - - 1803515-3  |RAM ASSEMBLY, SF ATLANTIC 12793
72151496 1 R MECHAﬁé%ﬁ%NéNglgRIMP MECHANTCAL - L - - 2-1803583-1 |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY SF 1297
- | | 2119791-5  |DEPRESSOR  WIRE 12786
7-2151496-2 R PNEU%@%T}(@”%ffIMP PNEUMATIC 1 i R 2119641-1 |FEED CAM. AIR FEED 1278
- | | 2119082-5  |CAM, SNAIL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT (244
R - CRAME TOOLIRG LT - -l | 20797641 WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST [243
N ] | | 21190831 RETAINER INSULATION DIAL 1247
- | | 7-18023-7 |SCR. SKT HD CAP M3 X 4.0 124
- | - | 2119580 -1 MECHANTICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 1239
- | | - 2844940 -1 ATR FEED MODULE 1238
- L - - 4-1722335-3 |STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 1187
APPLICATOR DATA - Tl -] - ] 1-5018030-0 |NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3.5 1181
CRIMP ST7ZE TYPE N\ - L - - 1 -1752354-3 |STANDOFF , HOLD-DOWN 180
WIRE [1.40 mm [.055] F - L - - 99371111 PIN, SLOTTED SPRING 3.0 X 20.0 177
INSUL | 1.57 mm [.062] 0 - L - - 5-22280-0  |SPRING, COMPRESSION 176
APPLICATOR INSTRUCTIONS - L - - 1752353-3  [GUIDE PIN, HOLDDOWN 1175
408-35047 L - L - - 1901680-2  [GUIDE PIN, HOLDDOWN 1174
- |REF|REF|REF|REF|REF|REF 994970-2 COUNTER, MAGNETIC 164
- | | 1-22281-8  |SPRING  COMPRESSION 121
TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION > - | | | | | | @EELEEN ASSf, LUBRICATOR, SIDE FPEED 113
: TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION ) : : : : : : 5844908 | SCREW, LOCKING T99
TERMINAL NAME: PIN CONTACT,SIZE 20 DF TERMINAL NAME: PIN CONTACT SIZE 20 DF N | | 2844907 -1 POST, LOCKING 198
WIRE STRIP LENGTH C:i}Q* INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE WIRE STRIP LENGTH C:ilg* INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE - 1 1 1 1 1 1 690438-1 FRONT STRIP GUIDE 1 96
2 14-2.64 mm 084- 104 [N 1 27-1.52 mm [.050- 060 IN] > 14-2 64 mm 084- 104 INT 1 27-17 52 mm [ .050- 060 INT - 2 2 2 2 ’ ’ 2168083-1 SCR, SKT HD CAP, ROHS, M3 X 8.0 » 95
TERMINAL 114-10000 - - TERMINAL A - 1 1 1 1 1 1 2168083-6 SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M5 X 65 193
APPLI CAT ON APPL ] CAT ON =Lt | | 455888 -4 SPACER, CRIMPER 137
SPECIFICATION - - - SPECIFICATI - - - N | | 1803607-3  [DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 17
- | | 21199431 WASHER  SPACER 169
TERMINALS APPLIED :
‘ZL TERMINALS APPLIED ZZL - | | 21197401 TAG IDENTIFICATION 167
TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL 2 R R A 21680781 SCREW. DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 | 66
066506-2 1660531 166051 -1 1-166051-4 1660511 166051-2 166051-4 166051-5 - ? ? ? ? ? ? 2-18032-5 SCR, SET, FLT PNT, M5 X 20.0 1 6]
66506-3 166053-4 166051-2 1867431 166051-6 166051-9 1-166051-0 1-166051-2 - | | 2161425-4  |SCREW, SHOULDER 160
66506 -4 166053-5 166051-4 1658537 1 1-166051-3 | 1-166051-4 | | | B 5-18022-5 |SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 159
66504-7 166053-6 166051-5 1658537-3 N T R B 1 1 1338685 1 oWl FEED T5¢
66504-3 1-166053-0 166051-6 1658537-5 - - :
bhovad ILLUEE 10005179 NELEENN: @ =) T2 T2 2120121 21 2168083-3 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS. M4 X 12.0 53
6665048 11660533 1-166051-0 1658539~ 1 SI/E mm LINCH] REFERENCE SETTING T STETE IR TS O TH Hg - —
1-166053-4 1-166051-2 1658539-7 0. 5mm?2 0.85+/-0.02 [.033+/- 00081 8. : ’ , 0Ty,
I TR R a0 00 T 031es ooon) | e - | | 8112472-5 BUMPER, HOLD DOWN | 51
- | | 690753-2 SPACER, TONKER 50
-2 b2 | 2 18023-9 SCRSKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 149
WIRE i CRIMP HEIGHT CRIMP HEIGHT /4\ - ! Pl -] 2119652-1 |FEED CAM, PRE FEED | 48
ST/E rgi} mm [ INCH] 2~ v | REFERENCE SETTING - | - | 21196531 FEED CAM. POST FEED 147
20 AWG 0.81+/-0.05 [.032+/-.002] 8. 4 S | | 2-1803583-5 |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY SF 146
22 AWG 0.81+/-0.05 [.032+/-.002] 8. 4 - 1 1 1 1 1803515-1 RAM ASSEMBLY, SF ATLANTIC 144
24 AWG 0.81+/-0.05 [.032+/-.002] 8. 4 - w w w w w w 1803602-1 SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M& X 25) 14
- | | 1752356 -1 SUPPORT, TERMINAL 134
|||||| -2t 2022 2| 2 2079383-5 |SCR. BHSC. RoHS (M4 X 20) 133
-2t 2022 2| 2 2-2844962-4 |SPACER, CYLINDRICAL, STRIP GUIDE | 30
zfl - | | 28449381 PLATE, STRIP GUIDE 129
RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS B R R 155888-6 | SPACER, CRIMPER 128
Zﬁx REFER TO SUPPLIED INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR CLEANING, LUBRICATION AND o A A A A - - 222831 SPRING, COMPRESSION 127
STORAGE OF APPLICATOR. *WARNI NG BT T R T R 356835- 1 LEVER, DRAG RELEASE 126
/3\ APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 242. ON INSTALLATION, Stl WIrRe DISC TO CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE a0 L I I c40792-1  |DRAG, TERMINAL 1295
APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 180. SETTING FOR | ARGEST WIRE SI/E CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE p L L O O O O O 1320928-2 |STRIP GUIDE 24
- | | 980371 -4 SCR. SKT HD SHLDR 5.0 DIA X 6.0 123
zXCMMPMJMTRUHHMESUTWGWM‘WESHTWGU%DW%NT% SETTINGS GREATER THAN THE VALUE SHOWN MAY CAUSE DAMAGE 10O A 1 1 S168083-2  ISCRSKT HD CAP RoHS M4 X 3 0 >
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE ’ ! ’ :
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. IHE CRIMP TOOLING. REFER TO THE INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR 2 2 I T R T 1-18028-2  |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 120
A PROPER SETUP AND ADJUSTMENTS . B T 2119533-1 |STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 119
TERMINAL LUBRICANT IS RECOMMENDED. zﬁl E T R B 1 1 1798061 NSERT . SHEAR 3
6. UNLESS SPECIFIED OTHERWISE TORQUE VALUES SHALL BE USED PER N | | 3-22280-3  |SPRING, COMPRESSION [ 7
DOCUMENT, 101-35000. R | 1 -356885-4 |STOP, SHEAR I
/I\ THIS CRIMP PARAMETER 1S PROVIDED TO MEET A CUSTOM AND UNIQUE CUSTOMER REQUIREMENT. W vyt 2171980071 JoHEAR HOLDER, FRONT 10
IT HAS BEEN EVALUATED AND IS CONDITIONALLY SPECIFIED BY TE CONNECTIVITY. THIS A\ I I O A T | | 1803095-3  [FLOATING SHEAR  FRONT 9
CUSTOMIZED CRIMP PARAMETER 1S NOT LISTED AS AN APPROVED APPLICATION WITHIN A TE -
CONNECTIVITY APPLICATION SPECIFICATION: HOWEVER, IT HAS BEEN VALIDATED ACCORDING TO NI O N L | | 1338690-9  |ANVIL, COMBINATION .09, | &
TE CONNECTIVITY SPECIFICATIONS 109-18079(TEST GROUP 1) AND 114-18022. TECONNECTIVITY - W W W W W W 3-240641-3 |SPACER |
EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ANY AND ALL WARRANTIES THAT THE PRODUCT WILL PERFORM SIMILARLY TO A T R R : : 5119757~ DEPRESSOR. SHEAR 5
VALIDATED AND APPROVED APPLICATIONS, AS STATED WITHIN TE CONNECTIVITY APPLICATION T T T 1 1 > 738011-0 |BLOCK CRINPER SPACER 1
SPECIFICATIONS, INCLUDING BUT NOT LIMITED TO IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR !
FITNESS FOR PARTICULAR PURPOSE. 2S5 SUCH, 1T [S HIGHLY RECOMMENDED THAT THE CUSTOMER N2 2] | | 1633966 -1 CRIMPER, INSULATION O 3
PERFORM FURTHER DETAILED EVALUATION TO ASSESS PRODUCT PERFORMANCE IN THE SPECIFIC N T R R 1 1 1558883 SPACER. CRIMPER >
APPLICATION . ’
N2 2 | | 2-1803224-5 |CRIMPER  WIRE 1
-770-72]-71|-52]-51| -2 | -1 | PART NO DESCRIPTION o
TS AU NECT 10 CANGE AND THE CONTROLL ING ENGTNEERING ORGAN, ZaTioN" | DWN 26SEP2011 — o
SHOULD BE CONTACTED FOR THE LATEST REVISION. B i WEA\/ER TE COHHGCJ( (' J(y
DIMENSIONS: TOLERANCES UNLESS CHé‘ HOFFNERZGSEPZOWW TE HWHSburg' e
’ OTHERWISE SPECIF IED: APVD 2OSEP201 1 [NamE ‘
ATLANTIC VERSTON e e Deen Side Feed
Lre % ) Applicator
Shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4 @Eg i . APPLICATION SPEC i
(Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) A S : S DO .
MATERTAL FINISH ] WEIGHT - A ‘ 00779 @:2151496 _
7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE {7 SHEET | OFA REV R

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000 ‘

SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSTON



3 1 o S 4 3 fa

THIS DRAWING 1S UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20711 Loc DIST REVISITONS

ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.
BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION.
@ COPYRIGHT 201 A 6 6 P LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD

SEE SHEET 1

oD I YPL
MECHANTCAL

e l=— 3 0405
('a'REF
IRN

\\W‘I’REF

SEE DETAIL A= <=
TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

FEED SPRING SETTING POSTTITON
(SHOWN FROM REAR SITDE)

| mET

44 . 61£0.05

%

DETATL A

RAM AND HOLD DOWN SET-UP

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
FRONT HOLES

y - S
< L
i

CAM FPOSTTTONS

30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL

Al DWE?_ WEAVER cHSLPZ0T] > TE Connectivity
DIMENSTONS: TOLERANCES UNLESS CHé' HOFFNERZ(SSEPZOWW HOrHSburg’ o
’ OTHERWISE SPECIF IED: APVD 2OSEP201 1 [NamE ‘
ATLANTIC VERSION :
Lre % ) Applicator
40mm STROKE 40mm STROKE o S TROKE Shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4 €§%E::}§Ei L AORTTET -
' ' ' 4 PLC + SIZE CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
T e en (Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) S AHGLES S A 1| 00119 (2151496
AIR FEED : : ] - .
POST FEED PRE FEED Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE -7 SHEET ? OFA e

. R
AP 4805 REV 31MAR2000 | SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSION



8 7 6 4 3 2
THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 2011 LOC DIST R Ev ‘S ‘C)NS
@ | PACIFIC VERSION TERMINATOR A 66 p LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD
PART INTERFACE ADAPTER AR
REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
NUMBER
2-2151496-1 FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANTCAL
2-2151496-2 FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC
7-2151496-7 J CRIMP TOOLING KIT -

APPLICATOR DATA - | | 2119791-5 DEPRESSOR, WIRE 286
CRIMP ST7E TYPE - 1 1 2119082-5 CAM, SNATL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT 244
WIRE |1 20 mm [ 0557 o - | | 20797641 WASHER , WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST |243
INSUL 11 57 mm [ 062 O 3\| - | | 21190831 RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 247

- | | 7-18023-17 SCR, SKT HD CAP M3 X 4.0 241
APPLICATOR INSTRUCTIONS ’
408-35047 L] - - | 21195801 MECHANTCAL FEED ASSEMBLY 239
- | - 28449401 AIR FEED MODULE 238
- |REF|REF 9949702 COUNTER, MAGNETIC 164
- | - 2119641-2 FEED CAM, AIR FEED 151
- | | 2161425-4  |SCREW, SHOULDER 1 44
TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICIATION TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION - 4 4 2168083-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 20 143
TERMINAL NAME: PIN CONTACT,SIZE 20 DF TERMINAL NAME: PIN CONTACT,SIZE 20 DF L T 2119693-2  |FEED CAM, POST FEED ljf
- | | 3-1803583-0 |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY SF
WIRE STRIP LENGTH =~ INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE malil :
o o — R . WIRE STRIP LENGTH — INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE - | | 8035161 RAM ASSEMBLY. SF PACIFIC 40
. . mm : . : . . mm . . 2 .1 4’7 2. 6 4 mm [ . O 8 4 B .1 O 4 I N ] 1. 2 7 71 . 5 2 mm [. O 5 O T O 6 O I N ] _ 1 1 1 _ 2 2 2 8 1 _ &; S P R I N G ) (:C)M P R E S S I C)N W Z?/
XEEMM%MN oo XEEMM%ION /N ] ] NI EEE 2119955-1  |ASSY. LUBRICATOR. SIDE FEED 113
SPECIFICATION SPECTFICATION ) ) ) - | | 28449081 SCREW, LOCKING 99
- | | 28449071 POST, LOCKING 98
TERMINALS APPLIED/A\ TERMINALS APPLIED /5\ T 590438-1  |FRONT STRIP GUIDE 96
TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL _ . . 2168083 SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoftS, M3 X 8.0 9o
66506 -3 166053-4 166051 -2 1867431 166051 -6 166051 -9 | 166051 -0 | 166051 -2 S 450868-4  |SPACLR, CRIMPLR 8¢
66506-4 166053-5 166051 -4 1658537 - 1 1-166051-3 1-166051-4 - 1 1 1803607-3 DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE /]
66504 -7 166053-6 166051-5 1658537-3 - | | 21199431 WASHER, SPACER 69
66504-3 1-166053-0 166051-6 1658537-5 - - | | 21197401 TAG, IDENTIFICATION 6/
665044 11660532 166051 -8 1658537-6 M;% =B CRI%NQHGHT %Eg@;ﬂgé@g%%m “ [ 2 [ 2| 21660761 [SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .186 | 66
6-66504-8 1-166053-3 1-166051-0 1658539~ | il o - 2 | 2 2-18032-5 |SCR, SET, FLT PNT, M5 X 20.0 6 1
1-166053-4 [-166051-2 1658539-2 00‘355%22 0.85+/-0.02 [.033+/-.0008] 8. | - 5-18022-5 |SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 59
1-166051-3 1658539-5 o NLANE S AR 0.0 T 1338685-1  |PAWL, FEED 56
- 2 | 2 2168083-3  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 12.0 53
- | | 5018030~ 1 NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, & M3 57
WIRE @b LEiJ CRIMP HEIGHT FICRIMP HEIGHT /4 - W W 811242-5 BUMPER, HOLD DOWN 5]
SI/E I mm [ INCH] REFERENCE SETTING - 1 1 690753-2 SPACER, TONKER 50

20 AWG 0 814/-0.05 [ 032+/-.002] 8 4 *WARN I NG -] 2 18023-9 SCR. SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49

22 AWG 0.814/-0.05 [.032+/-.002] 8. 4 ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC TO CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE - 2119652-1  |FEED CAM, PRE FEED 48

24 AWG 0.81+/-0.05 [.032+/-.002] 8 4 SETTING FOR | ARGEST WIRE SI7F CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE - | | 1803602~ 1 SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 25) 41

- | | 1752356~ 1 SUPPORT, TERMINAL
(1] SETTINGS GREATER THAN THE VALUE SHOWN MAY CAUSE DAMAGE TO — 0793835 1SCR BHSC Reds (Wa ¥ 0] gé
ITHE CRIMP TOOLING. REFER TO THE INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR T2 T2 | 2-2844962-4 |SPACER. CYLINDRICAL. STRIP GUIDE 30
/N RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS PROPER SETUP AND ADJUSTMENTS . - 2844938-1 |PLATE, STRIP GUIDF 29
- | | 455888-6 SPACER, CRIMPER 28
zf: REFER TO SUPPLIED INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR CLEANING, LUBRICATION AND - 2 | 2 222831 SPRING, COMPRESSION 27
STORAGE OF APPLICATOR. BN I 356835-1  |LEVER, DRAG RELEASE 26
zf: APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 242. - | | 240792-1 DRAG, TERMINAL 20
- | | 1320928-7 STRIP GUIDE 24
Zﬁl CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE - ! ! 980371-4 SCR, SHT AD SHLDR 5.0 DIA X 6.0 23
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE - | | 2168083-2 SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS M4 X 8.0 21
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. - D D 1-18028-7 WASHER, FLAT REG M4 20
/5\ TERMINAL LUBRICANT 1S RECOMMENDED. b 2119533-1  |STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 19
Nl - | | 21198061 INSERT, SHEAR 13
6. UNLESS SPECIFIED OTHERWISE TORQUE VALUES SHALL BE USED PER - - -
NIRRT YR | | 3-22280-3  |SPRING, COMPRESSION |7
- | | 1-356885-4 |STOP . SHEAR |
1fl THIS CRIMP PARAMETER IS PROVIDED TO MEET A CUSTOM AND UNIQUE CUSTOMER REQUIREMENT . N\ - | | 21198051 SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT 10
[T HAS BEEN EVALUATED AND IS CONDITIONALLY SPECIFIED BY TE CONNECTIVITY. THIS . .
CUSTOMIZED CRIMP PARAMETER IS NOT LISTED AS AN APPROVED APPLICATION WITHIN A TE * | | 180309573 PLOATING SHEAR, FRONT 9
CONNECTIVITY APPLICATION SPECIFICATION: HOWEVER, IT HAS BEEN VALIDATED ACCORDING TO 1\ W W 1338690-9 ANVIL, COMBINATION .055 3
TE CONNECTIVITY SPECIFICATIONS 109-18079(TEST GROUP 1) AND 114-18022. TE CONNECTIVITY - | | 3-240641-3 | SPACER 7
EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ANY AND ALL WARRANTIES THAT THE PRODUCT WILL PERFORM SIMILARLY TO - w w 1797571 STPRESSOR SHEAR 3
VALIDATED AND APPROVED APPLICATIONS, AS STATED WITHIN TE CONNECTIVITY APPLICATION :
SPECIFICATIONS, INCLUDING BUT NOT LIMITED TO IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR - | | 2-238011-0 |BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER 4
FITNESS FOR PARTICULAR PURPOSE. AS SUCH, 1T IS HIGHLY RECOMMENDED THAT THE CUSTOMER N | | 16339661 CRIMPER. INSULATION O 3
PERFORM FURTHER DETAILED EVALUATION TO ASSESS PRODUCT PERFORMANCE IN THE SPECIFIC :
APPLICATION. - | | 455888-3 SPACER CRIMPER ?
N | | 2-1803224-5 |CRIMPER, WIRE 1
-77|-22|-21| PART NO DESCRIPTION g
TS AU NECT 10 CANGE AND THE CONTROLL ING ENGTNEERING ORGAN, ZaTioN" | DWN 26SEP2011 [ o
SHOULD BE CONTACTED FOR THE LATEST REVISION. B i WEA\/ER : TE COHHGCJ( (' J(y
DIMENSIONS: TOLERANCES UNLESS CHGK- HOFFNER%SEPZOH ) TE Harrisburg, PA T7105-3608
’ OTHERWISE SPECIF IED: APVD 2OSEP201 1 [NamE ‘
{D %¥<C: I Fﬁ I <: \/ E:{% 55 I <:>PQ mm P$M£%¥§ Ocean Side fFeed
Do - 7 Applicator
Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 e T :
. . 4 PLC + SIZE CAGE CODE | DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
(Aflantic version shown on sheefts | of 4 & 72 of 4) ANGLES x .
MATERIAL FINISH WE IGHT A ‘ 00779 @:2151496 _
Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE {7 SHEET OFA e

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000

. R
SHEETS 1 & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION




REVISTONS

SEE SHEET 1

e YPE

MECHANTCAL

<@
o
D

—= = 3.0£0.5

[T

TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

reeD SPRING SETTING POSTTITON
(SHOWN FROM REAR SIDE)

WREF
35>58€O>05
]

—

RAM SET-UP

DETATL A

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
FRONT HOLES

=]

CAM POSTTTONS

30mm STROKE

30mm STROKE

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL

T P T S R S [ ZESTP20T] SR
T opr e COVEPEOT —> Horrisburg, PA 17105-3608
P A C I F I C v E R S I ON D IMENS TONS OTHERN TSE SpeC 1E 1D APVD POSEP201 1 [NamME ‘
mm _L_LLOLl Ocean Side Feed
MECHANTCAL MECHANICAL Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 e X Applicator
. . 2 PLC + - -
POST FEED PRE FEED (Aflantic version shown on sheefs 1 of 4 & 2 of 4) @ngtg S
AAAAAA + -
\\\\\\ ] WE IGHT - A ‘ 00779 @:2151496
7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing — |**F o | 4 OFA e R

SHEETS 18 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSTON




Mouser Electronics

Authorized Distributor

Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:

TE Connectivity:
2151496-1



https://www.mouser.com/te-amp-connectors
https://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=2151496-1

	Sheet 1
	Sheet 2
	Views
	new_view_1
	new_view_3
	new_view_4
	new_view_5
	new_view_23
	new_view_24


	Sheet 3
	Sheet 4
	Views
	new_view_17
	new_view_19
	new_view_21
	new_view_26
	new_view_27
	new_view_20



